
Duas Fases - ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 130 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Secret Fernhill 10774
- 205

Lumbumbo
- 1752

Edward 9864
- 22087

Berline D'Eglefin
- 32497

Moonahaw FEP
- 100

Jache Gris Z 9731
- 965

Upsillon De Bemont 10917
- 7279

Goran Van Berkenbroek 10483
- 132

Catrick 9843
- 2086

Gaiata 8466
- 85

Canouan Island 8057
- 427

Frau Capitano 8838
- 16557

Quontender 6736
- 5600

Voyou Du Tulipier 9876
- 6310

Trust Me 8345
- 635 MIGUEL PARENTE

Quattro Du Buisson Z 7314
- 587

Cascari Hr 7156
- 814

Cinala S 5287
- 14464

Capone Al 6127
- 10577

Volt Du Landin ESP
- ESP

Farmelo 11371
- 1222

Ishtar Vd Doorslaarshoeve 6830
- 7323

Donnaetle M 6408
- 368

Feeling H 8347
- 629

Don Diaro Z 11595
- 205

Manhattan 7300
- 1752

Cougar Z G&C 11442
- 17299

Valmy Balliere 11020
- 4080

Pantaro 4807
- 11631

Google Dos Fidalgos 10696
- 7521

Tutti Quanti De Circee 7891
- 2086

Fello Ryal K 7763
- 18923

Uriel De Baguim 2720
- 965

Ecxtasy 8661
- 253

Hacker 9515
- 132

Subito Courcelle 7874
- 198

Fly Motion 9674
- 298

Figaro De La Vie 7084
- 5947

Vosco Hoy 9967
- 6310

Fox 11681
- 814

Ricardo Gil Santos

Pedro Miguel Gonçalves Silva

Guillermo Campos Araújo 

Luis Pedro Ribeiro Ferreira

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Antonio Relvas

Miguel Antonio Pereira Costa Parente

Flavio Emanuel Faria Ferreira

Beatriz Ferreira Gomes

Luis Sabino Leal Gonçalves

Benedict Glemont 

Leonel Maio Luis

Rafael Carvalho

Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

Duarte Maria Louro Seabra

Duarte Nuno Pereira Costa Parente

Mafalda Cunha Pereira Monteiro Aguiar

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Cesar Domingos

Nelson Jose Bessa Neto

Manuel Pedro M. Marques Sa Morais

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

Joao Pedro Gomes Barros

Rui Manuel De Sousa Gonçalo

Mariana Campos Nunes

7 235

6 244

José Francisco Pimenta Caldeira Matos Orfão

10 236

9

8 314

1 245 Duarte Maria Louro Seabra

2 253 Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

Joao Silva

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN A / C - MATOSINHOS
Prova 20 - 1,30 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sábado, 22 de dezembro de 2018

3 233

5 234

4 333

335

238

11 237

15 241

13 239

14 121

12

19 201 Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues

17 243

18 206

16 242

23 305

21 247

22 205

20 345

25 224

26 202

24 209

29 211

30 212

28 111

27 210

31 214 Manuel Sa Morais

34 317

32 315

Rui Manuel De Sousa Gonçalo

Bernardo Prazeres Carvalho

33 217

37 221

38 322

36 320

35 219

216

39 223

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Flavio Emanuel Faria Ferreira

Jose Carlos Ribeiro Gomes Coelho

Antonio Guimaraes F. Portela Carneiro

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

40



Duas Fases - ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 130 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Duarte Maria Louro Seabra

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN A / C - MATOSINHOS
Prova 20 - 1,30 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sábado, 22 de dezembro de 2018

Firestone Van Essene 5739
- 14464

Cornet'S - Storm 8545
- 98

Edison 8699
- 10577

Apache Do Rio 5013
- 19714

Ouragan Du Mesnil 4426
- 22179

Csf Paddys Mk 9063
- 13763

All About Fernhill (Ex Ultimate Jack)9922
- 205

Serko De La Brosse 6881
- 1752

Tiago Peixoto

Mario Monteiro

Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues

Martim Nunes Carvalho Portela Morais

Luis Pedro Ribeiro Ferreira

Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

Joao Miguel Correia Brito Salgueiro

43 226

41 110

42 225

47 127 Duarte Maria Louro Seabra

45 331

46 332

44 230

48 227


